(7/8)

(21 3/4)

(915/16)

(4 5/16)

¥ 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART # REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HS6R 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH7856 1 316 SS
4 |SAFETY COLLAR 1 1/4" COLLAR1S6 1 316 SS
I 5 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 | 304ss
-
-

\— (©13/32)

ISOMETRIC VIEW

C | TAK] 8-20-12

REPLACED N78XS6S WITH N78XS6

B CHL] 6-11-08

REPLACED COLLAR1S4 W/COLLAR1S6

CHL{11-26-01

REPLACED SN14S W/A16204

x

W_BY DATE_|DESCRIPTION
U DENSIoNAL ToLerances | DRAWN BY: FOD
RGN £1T6 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC,
CHECKED BY: SAB
X.XX: +.03 PART NAME: | |
XXXX: +.015| ProTOTYPE BY: FOD EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8 X6
ANGULAR: +1°
PR%L?EPE 4/7/1999 [VATERAL GEE BOM
For OD; SOEN OCZO C”‘O:EAS s APPROVED FOR A PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 11
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION || ROPUCTION BY: DRAWING #: PART #:
®© 3| o= |B13513 [EB/786XHAS6C
2 | 1




	EB786XHAS6C
	Drawing - EB786XHAS6C - Sheet:1


